Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:       Type:
Approvals:
10800075 03/12
EXI-Glow Series
PHOTOLUMINESCENT FRAMED EXIT SIGNS
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: PL-1-F-1-B
Exit Black Exit Red Exit Green Exit White Sortie Red
PL-1-F-1-B PL-1-F-1-R PL-1-F-1-G PL-1-F-1-W PL-1-F-1-R-S Single Face Sign (Wall Mount)
PL-1-F-2-B PL-1-F-2-R PL-1-F-2-G PL-1-F-2-W PL-1-F-2-R-S Single Face Sign w/ Mounting Bracket
PL-2-F-2-B PL-2-F-2-R PL-2-F-2-G PL-2-F-2-W PL-2-F-2-R-S Double Face Sign w/ Mounting Bracket
PL-MB-B PL-MB-R PL-MB-G PL-MB-W PL-MB-R Mounting Bracket
PL-CMC Clear Mounting Clip (4 pc/bag & 10 bag/case)
FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: PL-U-1-R
Exit Red Exit Green Sortie Red
PL-1-U-1-R PL-1-U-1-G PL-1-U-1-R-S Single Face Sign (Wall Mount)
PL-1-U-1-R-RL PL-1-U-1-G-RL Single Face Sign w/ Reflective Letters (Wall Mount)
PL-1-U-1-R-NY Single Face Sign w/ 8" Printed Letters for NYC (Wall Mount)
FEATURES
•	Reliable	illumination	–	requiring	no	additional	electricity	to	operate
•	Ultra-compact,	low-profile	design
•	Designed	for	both	high-	or	low-level	installations